SPRING TERM

Leadership (LDR)

Trond Vaarlid 54

EPRE, ERF, RERATEPRE. ORFRREHE
KB H18:00-21:00

BERRX Z0OMEX

session date time
1 2025/4/24 Thu 18:00 -21:00 |
2 2025/5/15 Thu 18:00 -21:00 [ZOOM
3 2025/5/22 Thu 18:00 -21:00 |
4 2025/6/12 Thu 18:00 -21:00 [ZOOM
5 2025/6/26 Thu 18:00 -21:00 [ZOOM
6 2025/1/3 Thu 18:00 -21:00 | X
7x _ 12025/9/4 Thu 18:00 -21:00 | %E

*Final Session (including break)

Behavioral Science (BHS)
=iE BAES &

EFHIE, WPHIE, REFAEPHIF, ORREPHIE

JKEE B 19:00-21:00
BERRX @

session date time
1 2025/4/9 Wed 19:00 -21:00
2 2025/4/23 Wed 19:00 -21:00
3 2025/6/4 Wed 19:00 -21:00
4 2025/6/11 Wed 19:00 -21:00
5 2025/6/18 Wed 19:00 -21:00
6 2025/6/25 Wed 19:00 -21:00
7 2025/1/2 Wed 19:00 -21:00
8 2025/1/9 Wed 19:00 -21:00

(including break)

Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP)

RABN A &£

FRE EFRE, BPHE, REGEFHIE. DRREFRE
RE EFRE BRI E, REREEFIIE, ORREPEIE
KEEH 18:00-20:00

BERX @

XS : Critical Thinking Bootcamp R 2D IHE . FFE (B
{# &N BCritical Thinking Bootcamp® &N 78

session date time
1 2025/09/30 Tue 18:00 —20:00
2 2025/10/07 Tue 18:00 -20:00
3 2025/10/21 Tue 18:00 —20:00
4 2025/10/28 Tue 18:00 -20:00
5 2025/11/11 Tue 18:00 —20:00
6 2025/11/18 Tue 18:00 -20:00
7 2025/12/02 Tue 18:00 —20:00
8 2025/12/16 Tue 18:00 —20:00 [3%
9 2026/01/06 Tue 18:00 —20:00 [

(including break)
Ksession8 91%[18:30-20:30)I=EE L7 BRI REMM HYES

Health Sciences Leadership Program

Important Dates & Academic Calendar 2025

Negotiation (NGT)

Trond Vaarlid 564

EFRE, WPRE. RETEPRIE. ORRRPRE
JKHE B 18:00-21:00

BERRX Z0OMEX

session date time
1 2025/4/16 Wed 18:00 -21:00 | %
2 2025/4/30 Wed 18:00 -21:00 [ZOOM
3 2025/5/17 Wed 18:00 -21:00 (ZOOM
4 2025/5/14 Wed 18:00 -21:00 | X
5 2025/5/21 Wed 18:00 -21:00 (ZOOM
6 2025/5/28 Wed 18:00 -21:00 | X
7x _ 12025/8/27 Wed 18:00 -21:00 | %@

*Wrap—up Day (including break)

FALL TERM

Applied Critical Thinking for Health Sciences (AGT)

Bl ERF %4

WEE EFRIE, @RI E, RRELPHIE ORRREPRIE

XEEH16:30-17:50

BERX . TBA

A7 S - Critical Thinking BootcampR ZENIHA . RIEEIZH
#EE N BCritical Thinking Bootcamp M 428

session date [ time
1
2
3
4
5
6 Not Offered in AY 2025
7
8
9
10
11
12

Biosocial Research Topics (BRT)
=18 BAER 4 /MOROSS Janelle Renee %4

EFR2E, wERF, REGEFRE,. DRREFH2E

ABEB 19:00-21:00
BEBR B\

session date time
1 2025/09/25 Thu 19:00 -21:00
2 2025/10/09 Thu 19:00 -21:00
3 2025/10/23 Thu 19:00 -21:00
4 2025/11/06 Thu 19:00 -21:00
5 2025/11/20 Thu 19:00 -21:00
6 2025/11/27 Thu 19:00 -21:00
7 2025/12/11 Thu 19:00 -21:00
8 2026/01/08 Thu 19:00 -21:00
9 2026/01/15 Thu 19:00 -21:00

(including break)

As of September 1, 2025

Design Thinking (DTK)

= B St /Stephen Parent 4

EFRE, MPRE. RETEFPRIE. ORRRPRE
A #EH19:00-21:30

E¥ER:z00M XZOOMD A THRAfEISEE
session date time

1 2025/4/1 Mon 19:00 -21:30

2 2025/4/14 Mon 19:00 -21:30

3 2025/4/21 Mon 19:00 -21:30

4 2025/4/28 Mon 19:00 -21:30

5 2025/6/2 Mon 19:00 -21:30

6 2025/6/23 Mon 19:00 -21:30

7x  12025/9/8 Mon 19:00 -21:30

*Presentaion Day (including break)

(Intensive) Applied Critical Thinking for Health Sciences (ACT intensive)

Bl ERF %4

FREEPRE, WA, REHEFHE, DRREYHE

RS EPRIE PR F. REHEPRIE, ORREEIE
2026/3/2~2026/3/11

BERRX AL TIUR HH. zoom

XA Critical Thinking BootcampR ZFE DS E | RIEEICRESND
Critical Thinking Bootcamp® 523& 1478

session date time
1-5 | 2026/3/2 - 2026/3/9 FTUTIVUR  |FUTFIUR
6 [2026/03/09 Mon 14:00 -15:00 | %t
7 |2026/03/09 Mon 15:00 —16:00 | % &
8 12026/03/09 Mon 16:00 ~16:30 | %t
9 [2026/03/10 Tue 10:00 -11:00 |ZOOM
10 |2026/03/10 Tue 11:00 1200 _|ZOOM
11 |2026/03/10 Tue 14:00 -15:00 _|ZOOM
12 |2026/03/10 Tue 15:00 ~16:00 _|ZOOM
13 [2026/03/10 Tue 16:00 —17:00__|ZOOM
14 |2026/03/11 Wed 14:00 -15:00 _|ZOOM
15 |2026/03/11 Wed 15:00 —16:00 _|ZOOM
16 |2026/03/11 Wed 16:00 -16:30  |ZOOM

Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH)
MEHA £t £E

EFR23F. BFH23E. REMEPHIE, ORFRESH23E

JKBEE 17:30-18:50
BEBR: HE

session date time
1 2025/09/17 Wed 17:30 —18:50
2 2025/10/01 Wed 17:30 -18:50
3 2025/10/15 Wed 17:30 —18:50
4 2025/10/22 Wed 17:30 -18:50
5 2025/10/29 Wed 17:30 —18:50
6 2025/11/05 Wed 17:30 -18:50
7 2025/11/12 Wed 17:30 —18:50
8 2025/11/19 Wed 17:30 -18:50
9 2025/11/26 Wed 17:30 —18:50
10 2025/12/03 Wed 17:30 -18:50
11 [2025/12/10 Wed 17:30 —18:50
12 2025/12/17 Wed 17:30 -18:50




Health Sciences Leadership Program
Important Dates & Academic Calendar 2025

As of August 19, 2025
Important dates are written in italics/ highlighted in yellow.

HSLP Courses
Spring Term
Apr 07 - Jun 23 ,Sep 08 |[Mon  19:00 -21:30 Design Thinking (DTK)
Apr 16 - May 28, Aug 27 |Wed 18:00 -21:00 Negotiation (NGT)
Apr24 -Jul 03 ,Sep04 Thu 18:00 -21:00 Leadership (LDR)
Apr 09 - Jul 09 Wed 19:00 -21:00 Behavioral Science (BHS)
Fall Term
Sep 25 - Jan 15 Thu  19:00 -21:00 Bio-social Research Topics (BRT)
Sep 17 - Dec 17 Wed 17:30 -18:50 Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH)
Sep 30 - Jan 06 Tue  18:00 -20:00 Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP)
Mar 02 - Mar 11 10:00 17:00 (Intensive) Applied Critical Thinking for Health Sciences (Intensive ACT)
SPRING TERM
April
Apr 01 ~ Apr 30 Pedagogy and Effective Tutoring(For 2nd and 3rd year)
Apr 07 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting)  Design Thinking (DTK) Session 1
Apr 09 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 1
Apr 14 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting)  Design Thinking (DTK) Session 2
Apr 15 Tue, 19:00 -20:30 (Zoom Meeting)  HSLP Orientation (For 2025 Spring cohorts)
Apr 16 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Negotiation (NGT) Session 1
Apr 21 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting)  Design Thinking (DTK) Session 3
Apr 23 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 2
Apr 24 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Leadership (LDR) Session 1
Apr 28 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting)  Design Thinking (DTK) Session 4
Apr 30 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting)  Negotiation (NGT) Session 2
May
May 07 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting)  Negotiation (NGT) Session 3
May 14 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Negotiation (NGT) Session 4
May 15 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting)  Leadership (LDR) Session 2
May 20 Tue, 19:00 -20:00 (in person)and(zoom Meeting) FYRM Session
May 21 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting)  Negotiation (NGT) Session 5
May 22 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Leadership (LDR) Session 3
May 28 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Negotiation (NGT) Session 6
June
Jun 02 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting)  Design Thinking (DTK) Session 5
Jun 04 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 3
Jun 07 Sat, 9:00 -13:00 (Zoom Meeting)  Global Communication Workshop (GCW)
Jun 11 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 4
Jun 12 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting)  Leadership (LDR) Session 4
Jun 14 Sat, 9:00 -13:00 (Zoom Meeting)  Global Communication Workshop (GCW)
Jun 18 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 5
Jun 23 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting)  Design Thinking (DTK) Session 6
Jun 21 Sat, 9:00 -13:00 (Zoom Meeting)  Global Communication Workshop (GCW)
Jun 25 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 6
Jun 26 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting)  Leadership (LDR) Session 5
Jun 28 Sat, 9:00 -13:00 (Zoom Meeting)  Global Communication Workshop (GCW)
July
Jun 17 Tue, 19:00 -21:00 (Zoom Meeting) = FYRM Session
Jul 02 Wed, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 7
Jul 03 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Leadership (LDR) Session 6
Jul 09 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Behavioral Science (BHS) Session 8
Auqust
Aug 27 Wed, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Negotiation (NGT) Session 7
September
Sep 04 Thu, 18:00 -21:00 (In person) Leadership (LDR) Session 7
Sep 08 Mon, 19:00 -21:30 (Zoom Meeting)  Design Thinking (DTK) Session 7



FALL TERM

September
Sep 17 Wed, 17:30 -18:50 (In person) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH) session1
Sep 25 Thu, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Biosocial Research Topics (BRT) session1
Sep 30 Tue, 18:00 -20:00 (In person) Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP) session1
October
Oct 01 Wed, 17:30 -18:50 (In person) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH) session2
Oct 07 Tue, 18:00 -20:00 (In person) Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP) session2
Oct 09 Thu, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Biosocial Research Topics (BRT) session2
Oct 11 Sat, 9:00 -17:00 (In person) Critical Thinking Bootcamp (For 2025 Spring, 2025 Fall cohorts)
Oct 15 Wed, 17:30 -18:50 (In person) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH) session3
Oct 21 Tue, 18:00 -20:00 (In person) Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP) session3
Oct 22 Wed, 17:30 -18:50 (In person) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH) session4
Oct 23 Thu, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Biosocial Research Topics (BRT) session3
Oct 28 Tue, 18:00 -20:00 (In person) Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP) session4
Oct 29 Wed, 17:30 -18:50 (In person) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH) session5
November
Nov 05 Wed, 17:30 -18:50 (In person) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH) session6
Nov 06 Thu, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Biosocial Research Topics (BRT) session4
Nov 08 Sat, 9:00 -17:00 (In person)or(Zoom Meeting) Facilitation Bootcamp (For 2025 Spring, 2025 Fall cohorts)
Nov 11 Tue, 18:00 -20:00 (In person) Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP) session5
Nov 12 Wed, 17:30 -18:50 (In person) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH) session7
Nov 18 Tue, 18:00 -20:00 (In person) Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP) session6
Nov 19 Wed, 17:30 -18:50 (In person) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH) session8
Nov 20 Thu, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Biosocial Research Topics (BRT) session5
Nov 26 Wed, 17:30 -18:50 (In person) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH) session9
Nov 27 Thu, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Biosocial Research Topics (BRT) session6
December
Dec 02 Tue, 18:00 -20:00 (In person) Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP) session7
Dec 03 Wed, 12:30 -13:30 (Zoom Meeting) = FYRM Session
Dec 03 Wed, 17:30 -18:50 (In person) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH) session10
Dec 06 Sat, 9:00 -17:00 (In person)or(Zoom Meeting) Presentation Bootcamp (For 2025 Spring, 2025 Fall cohorts)
Dec 10 Wed, 17:30 -18:50 (In person) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH) session11
Dec 11 Thu, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Biosocial Research Topics (BRT) session7
Dec 16 Tue, 18:00 -20:00 (In person) Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP) session8
Dec 17 Wed, 17:30 -18:50 (In person) Fundamentals of Global Health (FGH) session12
Dec 20 Sat, 14:00 -18:00 (In person) HSLP Retreat
January
Jan 06 Tue, 18:00 -20:00 (In person) Moral and Political Philosophy for Medicine (MPP) session9
Jan 08 Thu, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Biosocial Research Topics (BRT) session8
Jan 15 Thu, 19:00 -21:00 (In person) Biosocial Research Topics (BRT) session9
Jan 20 Tue, 18:00 -19:00 (In person) FYRM Session
February
March
Mar 02 - 09 (On-demand) (Intensive) Applied Critical Thinking for Health Sciences (ACT intensive) Session 1-5
Mar 09 Mon, 14:00 -16:30 (In person) (Intensive) Applied Critical Thinking for Health Sciences (ACT intensive) session6-8
Mar 10 Tue, 10:00 -17:00 (Zoom Meeting) (Intensive) Applied Critical Thinking for Health Sciences (ACT intensive) session9-13
Mar 11 Wed, 14:00 -16:30 (Zoom Meeting) (Intensive) Applied Critical Thinking for Health Sciences (ACT intensive) session14-16

*This calendar is highly subject to change.
*Students who did not attend (Critical Thinking Bootcamp, Facilitation Bootcamp) last year must attend this year.
*Cohort member from 2024 onwards members and those who have not yet attended as a facilitator

must attend the Global Communication Workshop (GCW) as a facilitator.
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